Administration Calendar for Spring 2024

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY of VIRGINIA

New Student Orientation Thursday January 18
School Begins Monday January 22
Opening Service (Korean) Monday January 22
Opening Service (English) Thursday January 25
Class Registration Change Period Ends Friday January 26
Graduation Documents Submit Period Ends (Class of 2024 Spring) Friday February 2
75% Tuition Refund Period Ends Friday February 16
Withdraw Period Ends (Without Grade Penalty) Friday February 23
Mid-Term Exams Begin (No Chapel) Monday March 11
Mid-Term Exams End (No Chapel) Friday March 15
50% Tuition Refund Period Ends Friday March 15
Spring Break Begins (No Classes; University Offices Open) Monday March 18
Spring Break Ends Friday March 22
Good Friday (University Offices closed) Friday March 29
Class Registration Begins for Fall 2024 Monday April 1
Graduation Documents Submit Period Begins (Class of 2024 Fall) Monday April 1

25% Tuition Refund Period Ends Friday April 12
Class Registration Ends for Fall 2024 Friday April 26
Final Exams Begin (No Chapel) Monday May 6

Final Exams End (No Chapel) Friday May 10
Commencement Saturday May 18
Memorial Day (University closed) Monday May 27
Summer Term Begins for Summer 2024 Monday June 3
Change of Grade Ends for Spring 2024 Friday June 21
Change of Grade Ends for Summer 2024 Friday July 19

*This Schedule is subjected to change without notice, if necessary. *




